
All Rounds: Low Gross Scramble Team (pair) v. Flight Front 9

Flight 1Flight 1

Pos.Pos. TeamTeam
TotalTotal
GrossGross

1 Jan Truebner + Vivian SweeneyJan Truebner + Vivian Sweeney 161

T2
Bambi Riegel + Deirdre SmithBambi Riegel + Deirdre Smith
Silvermine Golf Club

169

T2 Amy Blount + Andrea BernierAmy Blount + Andrea Bernier 169

T4 Holly Hough + Kim HydeHolly Hough + Kim Hyde 171

T4 Deborah Carnes + Gay DevereDeborah Carnes + Gay Devere 171

T4
Lucy Anderson + Peggy WatsonLucy Anderson + Peggy Watson
Silvermine Golf Club

171

7 Candace Wheelock + Meredith DunneCandace Wheelock + Meredith Dunne 177

8 Carla Thompson + Nicola EngledewCarla Thompson + Nicola Engledew 178

Flight 2Flight 2

Pos.Pos. TeamTeam
TotalTotal
GrossGross

T1
Jennifer Essigs + Samantha JonesJennifer Essigs + Samantha Jones
Silvermine Golf Club

161

T1 Jeanne Deming + Mary Ellen WaackJeanne Deming + Mary Ellen Waack 161

3 Julie McKeown + Phyllis YavnerJulie McKeown + Phyllis Yavner 165

4 Ginny Waters + Junko DonovanGinny Waters + Junko Donovan 168

T5 Karen Schrenker + Susan CollinsKaren Schrenker + Susan Collins 169

T5 Diane Wilson + Kate StoupasDiane Wilson + Kate Stoupas 169

7
Cindy Watkins + Cynthia HojnackiCindy Watkins + Cynthia Hojnacki
Silvermine Golf Club

172

8 Barbara Cafero + Randy CorselloBarbara Cafero + Randy Corsello 177

Flight 3Flight 3

Pos.Pos. TeamTeam
TotalTotal
GrossGross

1 Brenda Crane + Kim NightingaleBrenda Crane + Kim Nightingale 171

2 Deborah Brennan + Peggy HigginsDeborah Brennan + Peggy Higgins 173

3
Carole Vonick + Pam KolakowskiCarole Vonick + Pam Kolakowski
Silvermine Golf Club

175

4 Donna Collins + Leslie LydenDonna Collins + Leslie Lyden 176

5 Julie Murphy + Lisa FitzpatrickJulie Murphy + Lisa Fitzpatrick 178
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6
Laurie Jones + Melissa WoolfordLaurie Jones + Melissa Woolford
Silvermine Golf Club

181

T7 Christine McRedmond + Joanne SantulliChristine McRedmond + Joanne Santulli 182

T7 Ellen Gold + Lesley KammermanEllen Gold + Lesley Kammerman 182

T9 Dee King + Nita NordgaardDee King + Nita Nordgaard 189

T9 Beatriz Rowe + Bonnie ArrixBeatriz Rowe + Bonnie Arrix 189

11 Cindy Wittstock + Jennifer MontanaroCindy Wittstock + Jennifer Montanaro 199
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Weekly Scramble

Flight 1Flight 1

Pos.Pos. PlayersPlayers
TotalTotal
GrossGross

T1 Andrea Bernier + Amy BlountAndrea Bernier + Amy Blount 33

T1
Vivian Sweeney + Donna PhillipsVivian Sweeney + Donna Phillips
Silvermine Golf Club

33

T3 Candace Wheelock + Meredith DunneCandace Wheelock + Meredith Dunne 36

T3 Deborah Carnes + Gay DevereDeborah Carnes + Gay Devere 36

T5 Carla Thompson + Nicola EngledewCarla Thompson + Nicola Engledew 38

T5 Deirdre Smith + Bambi RiegelDeirdre Smith + Bambi Riegel 38

T5 Holly Hough + Kim HydeHolly Hough + Kim Hyde 38

T5 Peggy Watson + Lucy AndersonPeggy Watson + Lucy Anderson 38

Flight 2Flight 2

Pos.Pos. PlayersPlayers
TotalTotal
GrossGross

1
Karen Yostpille + Julie McKeownKaren Yostpille + Julie McKeown
Silvermine Golf Club

30

T2 Diane Wilson + Kate StoupasDiane Wilson + Kate Stoupas 32

T2
Lindsay Waack + Jeanne DemingLindsay Waack + Jeanne Deming
Silvermine Golf Club

32

T4 Barbara Cafero + Randy CorselloBarbara Cafero + Randy Corsello 34

T4
Lee Politi + Jennifer EssigsLee Politi + Jennifer Essigs
Silvermine Golf Club

34

T6 Cindy Watkins + Cynthia HojnackiCindy Watkins + Cynthia Hojnacki 35

T6 Junko Donovan + Ginny WatersJunko Donovan + Ginny Waters 35

NS Susan Collins + Karen SchrenkerSusan Collins + Karen Schrenker NS

Flight 3Flight 3

Pos.Pos. PlayersPlayers
TotalTotal
GrossGross

T1 Brenda Crane + Kim NightingaleBrenda Crane + Kim Nightingale 34

T1
Meg Tweedy + Carole VonickMeg Tweedy + Carole Vonick
Silvermine Golf Club

34

T3 Christine McRedmond + Joanne SantulliChristine McRedmond + Joanne Santulli 37

T3 Peggy Higgins + Deborah BrennanPeggy Higgins + Deborah Brennan 37

T5 Laurie Jones + Melissa WoolfordLaurie Jones + Melissa Woolford 39

T5 Leslie Lyden + Donna CollinsLeslie Lyden + Donna Collins 39
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T5 Cindy Wittstock + Jennifer MontanaroCindy Wittstock + Jennifer Montanaro 39

T5 Dee King + Nita NordgaardDee King + Nita Nordgaard 39

NS Lisa Fitzpatrick + Julie MurphyLisa Fitzpatrick + Julie Murphy NS
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